DEPARTMENT of

EDUGATION

louisiona Relieves

Site Code
506025
641001
506002
506004
506134
506005
506006
598001
933002
502001
580001
506007
596001
845002
548001
506010
772001
502033
502003
502002
504041
503001
506012
506013
688001
556001
557001
502047
506016

NPS Site Name

Academy of Our Lady (Girls) (C)

Alexandria Country Day School
Annunciation School (C)

Archbishop Chapelle High School (Girls) (C)
Archbishop Hannan High School(C)
Archbishop Rummel Sr. High School (Boys) (C)
Archbishop Shaw High School (C)

Arden Cahill Academy

Ascension Christian School

Ascension Diocesan Regional School (C)
Ascension Episcopal School

Ascension of Our Lord School (C)

Baton Rouge International School

Bethany Christian School South Campus
Briarfield Academy

Cabrini High School (Girls) (C)

Calvary Baptist Academy

Catholic Elementary School of Pointe Coupee(C)
Catholic High of Pointe Coupee (C)
Catholic High School (Boys) (C)

Catholic High School (C)

Central Catholic School (C)

Christ the King School (C)

Christian Brothers School (Boys) (C)
Christian Life Academy

Concordia Lutheran School

Crescent City Christian School

Cristo Rey Baton Rouge Franciscan High School (C)

De La Salle Junior High School (C)

District

Jefferson
Rapides

City Of Bogalusa
Jefferson

St. Tammany
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Ascension
Ascension
Lafayette

St. John

East Baton Rouge
East Baton Rouge
East Carroll
Orleans

Caddo

Pointe Coupee
Pointe Coupee
East Baton Rouge
Iberia

St. Mary
Jefferson

Orleans

East Baton Rouge
Jefferson
Jefferson

East Baton Rouge
Orleans

Tuition Donation Program:

Participating Schools Overview, 2018 — 2019 School year

Q1 TDR Enrollment
21
<10
<10
16
<10
27
25
<10
<10
12
<10
<10
<10
12
<10
16
<10
<10
<10
<10
30
17
32
<10
20
<10
<10
155
38



DEPARTMENT of

EDUGATION

louisiona Relieves

Site Code
506123
502048
503015
9B8001
716001
658001
561001
640001
538001
729001
582001
506157
837001
504006
892001
506125
504007
502005
506014
503003
702001
987001
505002
506026
722001
506029
500005
558001
667001
986001

NPS Site Name

De La Salle Senior High School (C)
Diocese of Baton Rouge Special Education Program
E.D. White Catholic High School (C)
elearning Academy

Epiphany Day School (E)

Episcopal School of Acadiana

Faith Lutheran School

False River Academy

Family Worship Christian Academy
Gardere Community Christian School
Gethsemane Christian Academy
Good Shepherd Nativity Mission School (C)
Hamilton Christian Academy

Hanson Memorial School (C)
Highland Baptist Christian School
Holy Cross School

Holy Family Catholic School (C)

Holy Family School (C)

Holy Rosary Academy (C)

Holy Rosary School (C)

Hosanna Christian Academy (AG)
HYPE Academy

Immaculate Conception Cathedral School (C)
Immaculate Conception School (C)
Jehovah-Jireh Christian Academy
Jesuit Senior High School (Boys) (C)
Jesus Good Shepherd School (C)
John Curtis Christian School

John Paul The Great Academy
Lafayette Christian Academy

District

Orleans

East Baton Rouge
Lafourche
Lafourche

Iberia

St. Martin
Jefferson

Pointe Coupee
St. Landry

East Baton Rouge
Lafayette
Orleans
Calcasieu

St. Mary

Iberia

Orleans
Lafayette

West Baton Rouge
Orleans
Lafourche

East Baton Rouge
Orleans
Calcasieu
Jefferson

East Baton Rouge
Orleans

City Of Monroe
Jefferson
Lafayette
Lafayette

Tuition Donation Program:
Participating Schools Overview, 2018 — 2019 School year

Q1 TDR Enrollment
<10
<10
<10

20
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10

15

28

13

15
<10
<10

41

21
<10
<10

19
<10
<10

33
<10

13

13

26

11

13



DEPARTMENT of

EDUGATION

louisiona Relieves

Site Code
9B4001
989001
500003
616001
503005
704001
502007
6A7001
621001
725001
502008
506033
874001
735001
505004
506036
500008
506039
502009
506041
506042
501011
506043
506044
505005
505006
734001
506046
690001
905001

NPS Site Name

Lakeside Christian Academy

Light City Christian Academy

Loyola College Preparatory School (C)
Lutheran High School (L)

Maria Immacolata School (C)

Martin Luther King Jr. Christian Academy
Mater Dolorosa School (C)

McKinney Byrd Academy Inc.
McMillian's FIRST Steps CDC/Academy
Memorial Baptist School

Most Blessed Sacrament School (C)
Mount Carmel Academy (Girls) (C)
Northeast Baptist School

Northlake Christian School

Our Lady Immaculate Catholic School (C)
Our Lady of Divine Providence School (C)
Our Lady of Fatima School (C)

Our Lady of Lourdes School (C)

Our Lady of Mercy School (C)

Our Lady of Perpetual Help School (C)
Our Lady of Perpetual Help School (C)
Our Lady of Prompt Succor School (C)
Our Lady of Prompt Succor School (C)
Our Lady of Prompt Succor School (C)
Our Lady Queen of Heaven School (C)
Our Lady's School (C)

Parkview Baptist School

Pope John Paul Il High School (C)
Providence Classical Academy
QuesTECH Learning

District

St. Tammany
Orleans

Caddo

Jefferson
Terrebonne

East Baton Rouge
Tangipahoa
Caddo

Orleans
Jefferson

East Baton Rouge
Orleans

Ouachita

St. Tammany
Jefferson Davis
Jefferson

City Of Monroe
St. Tammany
East Baton Rouge
Jefferson
Plaguemines
Rapides

St. Bernard
Jefferson
Calcasieu
Calcasieu

East Baton Rouge
St. Tammany
Bossier

City Of Monroe

Tuition Donation Program:

Participating Schools Overview, 2018 — 2019 School year

Q1 TDR Enrollment
<10
<10

14
<10
<10
<10

39
<10
<10

13
<10
<10
<10

23
<10
<10
<10

15

28

45
<10
<10
<10

25
<10
<10

13
<10
<10
<10



DEPARTMENT of

EDUGATION

louisiona Relieves

Site Code
502021
572001
648001
652001
502013
506049
501013
714001
502016
506055
506057
501014
506059
506061
506062
503007
506066
506067
506069
504027
506124
502018
501016
503008
502019
500010
503009
502020
503010
502040

NPS Site Name

Redemptorist Elementary School (C)
Ridgewood Preparatory School
Riverfield Academy

Riverside Academy

Sacred Heart of Jesus School (C)
Sacred Heart of Jesus School (C)
Sacred Heart School (C)

Southland Christian Academy

St. Alphonsus School (C)

St. Alphonsus School (C)

St. Angela Merici School (C)

St. Anthony of Padua School (C)

St. Anthony School (C)

St. Augustine Senior High School (C)
St. Benilde School (C)

St. Bernadette School (C)

St. Charles Catholic High School (C)
St. Christopher School (C)

St. Cletus School (C)

St. Edward School (C)

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton School (C)
St. Elizabeth School (C)

St. Frances Cabrini School (C)

St. Francis de Sales Cathedral School (C)
St. Francis Xavier School (C)

St. Frederick High School (C)

St. Genevieve School (C)

St. George School (C)

St. Gregory School (C)

St. Jean Vianney School (C)

District

East Baton Rouge
Jefferson
Richland

St. John

East Baton Rouge
St. Charles
Avoyelles
Livingston
Central Community
Orleans
Jefferson
Avoyelles
Jefferson

Orleans
Jefferson
Terrebonne

St. John
Jefferson
Jefferson

Iberia

Jefferson
Assumption
Rapides
Terrebonne

East Baton Rouge
City Of Monroe
Lafourche

East Baton Rouge
Terrebonne

East Baton Rouge

Tuition Donation Program:
Participating Schools Overview, 2018 — 2019 School year

Q1 TDR Enrollment
10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
15
<10
<10
<10
<10
12
54
92
13
<10
13
<10
<10
29
19
28
19
<10
37
<10
<10
<10
<10
21



DEPARTMENT of

EDUGATION

louisiona Relieves

Site Code
506079
506080
500011
502023
504031
626001
501034
503012
500020
502025
502026
502035
506122
506087
9B3001
505009
506089
506091
505010
506094
506095
506096
503013
506099
502036
502004
506105
506104
506111
506112

NPS Site Name

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

St

Joan of Arc School (C)

Joan of Arc School (C)

John Berchmans Cathedral School (C)
John Elementary School (C)

John Elementary School (C)

John Lutheran School

Joseph Elementary & High School (C)
Joseph Elementary School (C)

Joseph School (C)

Joseph School (C)

. Joseph's Academy (Girls) (C)
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Jude School (C)

Katharine Drexel Preparatory School (C)
Leo the Great School (C)

Lillian Academy

Louis Catholic High School (C)

Louis King of France School (C)
Margaret Mary School (C)

Margaret School (C)

Mary Magdalen School (C)

Mary's Academy (Girls) (C)

Mary's Dominican High School (Girls) (C)
Mary's Nativity (C)

Michael Special School (C)

Michael the Archangel Diocesan Regional HS

Peter Chanel Interparochial School
Peter Claver School (C)

Peter School (C)

Rita School (C)

Rita School (C)

District

Orleans

St. John

Caddo

Iberville

St. Mary

Orleans
Avoyelles
Lafourche

Caddo
Tangipahoa

East Baton Rouge
East Baton Rouge
Orleans

Orleans

East Baton Rouge
Calcasieu
Jefferson

St. Tammany
Calcasieu
Jefferson
Orleans

Orleans
Lafourche
Orleans

East Baton Rouge
St. James
Orleans

St. John

Orleans
Jefferson

Tuition Donation Program:

Participating Schools Overview, 2018 — 2019 School year

Q1 TDR Enrollment
<10
<10

16
<10
12
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
40
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
13
15
<10
<10
19
<10
<10
<10
<10
13
<10



DEPARTMENT of

EDUGATION

louisiona Relieves

Site Code
506114
506138
506116
505011
502029
502039
502030
591001
504037
5B6001
9B5001
9BB001
692003
876001
773001
992001
619001
506120
503014
760001
506121
785001

NPS Site Name

St. Rosalie School (C)

St. Scholastica Academy

St. Stephen School (C)

St. Theodore's Holy Family Catholic School (C)
St. Theresa Middle School (C)

St. Thomas Aquinas Diocesan Regional HS (C)
St. Thomas More School (C)

Tallulah Academy-Delta Christian School
Teurlings Catholic High School(C)

The Church Academy

The Church Academy at Addis

The Church Academy in Lafayette

The Dunham School

Torah Academy

Trafton Academy

Union Christian Academy

University Academy of Central LA
Ursuline Academy (Girls) (C)

Vandebilt Catholic High School (C)
Victory Christian Academy (AG)
Visitation of Our Lady School (C)
Westminster Christian Academy

Total # of Schools: 171

Total # of Students: 2,032 (as of 10/9/18)
For more information on the Tuition Donation Rebate Program, please visit http://www.louisianabelieves.com/schools/tuition-donation-rebate-program.
If you have questions regarding the Tuition Donation Rebate Program, please contact nonpublicschools@Ia.gov.

District

Jefferson

St. Tammany
Orleans
Calcasieu
Ascension
Tangipahoa

East Baton Rouge
Madison
Lafayette
Ascension

West Baton Rouge
Lafayette

East Baton Rouge
Jefferson
Tangipahoa
Union

Rapides

Orleans
Terrebonne
Jefferson
Jefferson

St. Landry

Tuition Donation Program:

Participating Schools Overview, 2018 — 2019 School year

Q1 TDR Enrollment
<10
<10

13
<10
<10

21

27
<10
<10

24

25

37
<10

10
<10
<10
<10
<10

11

17
<10
<10




