

Site Code	NPS Site Name	District	Q1 TDR Enrollment
506025	Academy of Our Lady (Girls) (C)	Jefferson	21
641001	Alexandria Country Day School	Rapides	<10
506002	Annunciation School (C)	City Of Bogalusa	<10
506004	Archbishop Chapelle High School (Girls) (C)	Jefferson	16
506134	Archbishop Hannan High School(C)	St. Tammany	<10
506005	Archbishop Rummel Sr. High School (Boys) (C)	Jefferson	27
506006	Archbishop Shaw High School (C)	Jefferson	25
598001	Arden Cahill Academy	Jefferson	<10
933002	Ascension Christian School	Ascension	<10
502001	Ascension Diocesan Regional School (C)	Ascension	12
580001	Ascension Episcopal School	Lafayette	<10
506007	Ascension of Our Lord School (C)	St. John	<10
596001	Baton Rouge International School	East Baton Rouge	<10
845002	Bethany Christian School South Campus	East Baton Rouge	12
548001	Briarfield Academy	East Carroll	<10
506010	Cabrini High School (Girls) (C)	Orleans	16
772001	Calvary Baptist Academy	Caddo	<10
502033	Catholic Elementary School of Pointe Coupee(C)	Pointe Coupee	<10
502003	Catholic High of Pointe Coupee (C)	Pointe Coupee	<10
502002	Catholic High School (Boys) (C)	East Baton Rouge	<10
504041	Catholic High School (C)	Iberia	30
503001	Central Catholic School (C)	St. Mary	17
506012	Christ the King School (C)	Jefferson	32
506013	Christian Brothers School (Boys) (C)	Orleans	<10
688001	Christian Life Academy	East Baton Rouge	20
556001	Concordia Lutheran School	Jefferson	<10
557001	Crescent City Christian School	Jefferson	<10
502047	Cristo Rey Baton Rouge Franciscan High School (C)	East Baton Rouge	155
506016	De La Salle Junior High School (C)	Orleans	38



Site Code	NPS Site Name	District	Q1 TDR Enrollment
506123	De La Salle Senior High School (C)	Orleans	<10
502048	Diocese of Baton Rouge Special Education Program	East Baton Rouge	<10
503015	E.D. White Catholic High School (C)	Lafourche	<10
9B8001	eLearning Academy	Lafourche	20
716001	Epiphany Day School (E)	Iberia	<10
658001	Episcopal School of Acadiana	St. Martin	<10
561001	Faith Lutheran School	Jefferson	<10
640001	False River Academy	Pointe Coupee	<10
538001	Family Worship Christian Academy	St. Landry	<10
729001	Gardere Community Christian School	East Baton Rouge	<10
582001	Gethsemane Christian Academy	Lafayette	15
506157	Good Shepherd Nativity Mission School (C)	Orleans	28
837001	Hamilton Christian Academy	Calcasieu	13
504006	Hanson Memorial School (C)	St. Mary	15
892001	Highland Baptist Christian School	Iberia	<10
506125	Holy Cross School	Orleans	<10
504007	Holy Family Catholic School (C)	Lafayette	41
502005	Holy Family School (C)	West Baton Rouge	21
506014	Holy Rosary Academy (C)	Orleans	<10
503003	Holy Rosary School (C)	Lafourche	<10
702001	Hosanna Christian Academy (AG)	East Baton Rouge	19
9B7001	HYPE Academy	Orleans	<10
505002	Immaculate Conception Cathedral School (C)	Calcasieu	<10
506026	Immaculate Conception School (C)	Jefferson	33
722001	Jehovah-Jireh Christian Academy	East Baton Rouge	<10
506029	Jesuit Senior High School (Boys) (C)	Orleans	13
500005	Jesus Good Shepherd School (C)	City Of Monroe	13
558001	John Curtis Christian School	Jefferson	26
667001	John Paul The Great Academy	Lafayette	11
986001	Lafayette Christian Academy	Lafayette	13



Site Code	NPS Site Name	District	Q1 TDR Enrollment
9B4001	Lakeside Christian Academy	St. Tammany	<10
989001	Light City Christian Academy	Orleans	<10
500003	Loyola College Preparatory School (C)	Caddo	14
616001	Lutheran High School (L)	Jefferson	<10
503005	Maria Immacolata School (C)	Terrebonne	<10
704001	Martin Luther King Jr. Christian Academy	East Baton Rouge	<10
502007	Mater Dolorosa School (C)	Tangipahoa	39
6A7001	McKinney Byrd Academy Inc.	Caddo	<10
621001	McMillian's FIRST Steps CDC/Academy	Orleans	<10
725001	Memorial Baptist School	Jefferson	13
502008	Most Blessed Sacrament School (C)	East Baton Rouge	<10
506033	Mount Carmel Academy (Girls) (C)	Orleans	<10
874001	Northeast Baptist School	Ouachita	<10
735001	Northlake Christian School	St. Tammany	23
505004	Our Lady Immaculate Catholic School (C)	Jefferson Davis	<10
506036	Our Lady of Divine Providence School (C)	Jefferson	<10
500008	Our Lady of Fatima School (C)	City Of Monroe	<10
506039	Our Lady of Lourdes School (C)	St. Tammany	15
502009	Our Lady of Mercy School (C)	East Baton Rouge	28
506041	Our Lady of Perpetual Help School (C)	Jefferson	45
506042	Our Lady of Perpetual Help School (C)	Plaquemines	<10
501011	Our Lady of Prompt Succor School (C)	Rapides	<10
506043	Our Lady of Prompt Succor School (C)	St. Bernard	<10
506044	Our Lady of Prompt Succor School (C)	Jefferson	25
505005	Our Lady Queen of Heaven School (C)	Calcasieu	<10
505006	Our Lady's School (C)	Calcasieu	<10
734001	Parkview Baptist School	East Baton Rouge	13
506046	Pope John Paul II High School (C)	St. Tammany	<10
690001	Providence Classical Academy	Bossier	<10
905001	QuesTECH Learning	City Of Monroe	<10



Site Code	NPS Site Name	District	Q1 TDR Enrollment
502021	Redemptorist Elementary School (C)	East Baton Rouge	10
572001	Ridgewood Preparatory School	Jefferson	<10
648001	Riverfield Academy	Richland	<10
652001	Riverside Academy	St. John	<10
502013	Sacred Heart of Jesus School (C)	East Baton Rouge	<10
506049	Sacred Heart of Jesus School (C)	St. Charles	<10
501013	Sacred Heart School (C)	Avoyelles	15
714001	Southland Christian Academy	Livingston	<10
502016	St. Alphonsus School (C)	Central Community	<10
506055	St. Alphonsus School (C)	Orleans	<10
506057	St. Angela Merici School (C)	Jefferson	<10
501014	St. Anthony of Padua School (C)	Avoyelles	12
506059	St. Anthony School (C)	Jefferson	54
506061	St. Augustine Senior High School (C)	Orleans	92
506062	St. Benilde School (C)	Jefferson	13
503007	St. Bernadette School (C)	Terrebonne	<10
506066	St. Charles Catholic High School (C)	St. John	13
506067	St. Christopher School (C)	Jefferson	<10
506069	St. Cletus School (C)	Jefferson	<10
504027	St. Edward School (C)	Iberia	29
506124	St. Elizabeth Ann Seton School (C)	Jefferson	19
502018	St. Elizabeth School (C)	Assumption	28
501016	St. Frances Cabrini School (C)	Rapides	19
503008	St. Francis de Sales Cathedral School (C)	Terrebonne	<10
502019	St. Francis Xavier School (C)	East Baton Rouge	37
500010	St. Frederick High School (C)	City Of Monroe	<10
503009	St. Genevieve School (C)	Lafourche	<10
502020	St. George School (C)	East Baton Rouge	<10
503010	St. Gregory School (C)	Terrebonne	<10
502040	St. Jean Vianney School (C)	East Baton Rouge	21



Site Code	NPS Site Name	District	Q1 TDR Enrollment
506079	St. Joan of Arc School (C)	Orleans	<10
506080	St. Joan of Arc School (C)	St. John	<10
500011	St. John Berchmans Cathedral School (C)	Caddo	16
502023	St. John Elementary School (C)	Iberville	<10
504031	St. John Elementary School (C)	St. Mary	12
626001	St. John Lutheran School	Orleans	<10
501034	St. Joseph Elementary & High School (C)	Avoyelles	<10
503012	St. Joseph Elementary School (C)	Lafourche	<10
500020	St. Joseph School (C)	Caddo	<10
502025	St. Joseph School (C)	Tangipahoa	<10
502026	St. Joseph's Academy (Girls) (C)	East Baton Rouge	<10
502035	St. Jude School (C)	East Baton Rouge	<10
506122	St. Katharine Drexel Preparatory School (C)	Orleans	40
506087	St. Leo the Great School (C)	Orleans	<10
9B3001	St. Lillian Academy	East Baton Rouge	<10
505009	St. Louis Catholic High School (C)	Calcasieu	<10
506089	St. Louis King of France School (C)	Jefferson	<10
506091	St. Margaret Mary School (C)	St. Tammany	<10
505010	St. Margaret School (C)	Calcasieu	<10
506094	St. Mary Magdalen School (C)	Jefferson	13
506095	St. Mary's Academy (Girls) (C)	Orleans	15
506096	St. Mary's Dominican High School (Girls) (C)	Orleans	<10
503013	St. Mary's Nativity (C)	Lafourche	<10
506099	St. Michael Special School (C)	Orleans	19
502036	St. Michael the Archangel Diocesan Regional HS	East Baton Rouge	<10
502004	St. Peter Chanel Interparochial School	St. James	<10
506105	St. Peter Claver School (C)	Orleans	<10
506104	St. Peter School (C)	St. John	<10
506111	St. Rita School (C)	Orleans	13
506112	St. Rita School (C)	Jefferson	<10



Site Code	NPS Site Name	District	Q1 TDR Enrollment
506114	St. Rosalie School (C)	Jefferson	<10
506138	St. Scholastica Academy	St. Tammany	<10
506116	St. Stephen School (C)	Orleans	13
505011	St. Theodore's Holy Family Catholic School (C)	Calcasieu	<10
502029	St. Theresa Middle School (C)	Ascension	<10
502039	St. Thomas Aquinas Diocesan Regional HS (C)	Tangipahoa	21
502030	St. Thomas More School (C)	East Baton Rouge	27
591001	Tallulah Academy-Delta Christian School	Madison	<10
504037	Teurlings Catholic High School(C)	Lafayette	<10
5B6001	The Church Academy	Ascension	24
9B5001	The Church Academy at Addis	West Baton Rouge	25
9BB001	The Church Academy in Lafayette	Lafayette	37
692003	The Dunham School	East Baton Rouge	<10
876001	Torah Academy	Jefferson	10
773001	Trafton Academy	Tangipahoa	<10
992001	Union Christian Academy	Union	<10
619001	University Academy of Central LA	Rapides	<10
506120	Ursuline Academy (Girls) (C)	Orleans	<10
503014	Vandebilt Catholic High School (C)	Terrebonne	11
760001	Victory Christian Academy (AG)	Jefferson	17
506121	Visitation of Our Lady School (C)	Jefferson	<10
785001	Westminster Christian Academy	St. Landry	<10

Total # of Schools: 171

Total # of Students: 2,032 (as of 10/9/18)

For more information on the Tuition Donation Rebate Program, please visit http://www.louisianabelieves.com/schools/tuition-donation-rebate-program. If you have questions regarding the Tuition Donation Rebate Program, please contact nonpublicschools@la.gov.